
№ 41 男子 1500m 自由形 タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

 9. : .( )

№ 42 男子 1500m 自由形 タイム決勝
高校以上

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.河田千羽弥     盛岡第一高    高1 : .( )

 4.菊池　翔太     盛岡第一高    高2 : .( )

 5.舘下　温人     花巻東高      高1 : .( )

 6.佐々木颯太     花巻ＳＦ      高3 : .( )

 7.五内川和歩     花巻ＳＦ      高2 : .( )

 8.小笠原勘大     盛岡北高      高1 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 43 女子  800m 自由形 タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.千田　梨緒     水沢中        中2 : .( )

 4.外山　遥愛     花巻東ＳＣ    中2 : .( )

 5.滝村　璃子     城西中        中3 : .( )

 6.菊池　　麗     釜石中        中3 : .( )

 7.伊藤　　宝     花北中        中2 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 44 女子  800m 自由形 タイム決勝
高校以上

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.                : .( )

 4.                : .( )

 5.千葉あんな     ＳＡ一関      高3 : .( )

 6.村主　愛実     水沢高        高3 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 45 女子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.冨岡　蓮乃     滝沢南中      中1 : .( )

 4.小泉　　桜     厨川中        中2 : .( )

 5.苅敷山　凛     福岡ﾏｰﾘﾝｽﾞSC  中3 : .( )

 6.齊藤　怜奈     厨川中        中1 : .( )

 7.川村　鞠采     盛岡ＳＳ      中2 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 46 男子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.伊藤　壮平     北上南中      中2 : .( )

 3.松本　青空     ＪＳＳ北上    中3 : .( )

 4.熊谷　遼雅     ＪＳＳ盛岡    中1 : .( )

 5.小笠原助維     ＪＳＳ北上    中3 : .( )

 6.松好　翔生     水沢ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

 7.大矢　一誠     花巻ＳＦ      中3 : .( )

 8.菊池　克己     ＪＳＳ北上    中2 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 47 女子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.青山　咲妃     北上南中      中1 : .( )

 4.遠藤　華奈     水沢ＳＣ      中3 : .( )

 5.村田　萌生     ＪＳＳ青山    中3 : .( )

 6.山崎　有紀     福岡ﾏｰﾘﾝｽﾞSC  中2 : .( )

 7.小瀬川花音     下小路中      中2 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 48 男子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.森松　彩夢     ＳＡ一関      中1 : .( )

 3.小野寺悠真     水沢中        中2 : .( )

 4.鎌田　颯天     ＪＳＳ北上    中2 : .( )

 5.大畠雄太朗     花巻ＳＦ      中3 : .( )

 6.里舘　白琉     ＳＡ一関      中3 : .( )

 7.瀬川　佳晃     花巻東ＳＣ    中3 : .( )

 8.紫葉　瑞樹     福岡ﾏｰﾘﾝｽﾞSC  中2 : .( )

 9.加藤　周良     水沢ＳＣ      中2 : .( )



№ 49 女子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.田澤　真秀     水沢中        中2 : .( )

 3.谷地　佳暖     花巻ＳＦ      中2 : .( )

 4.佐藤妃菜乃     下橋中        中3 : .( )

 5.和賀　　結     ＪＳＳ北上    中2 : .( )

 6.小野寺胡桃     ＪＳＳ青山    中2 : .( )

 7.小野寺愛乃     水沢ＳＣ      中1 : .( )

 8.髙橋帆乃佳     城東中        中2 : .( )

 9.小山　琴弓     滝沢中        中2 : .( )

№ 50 男子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.                : .( )

 4.佐藤　青空     ＪＳＳ北上    中2 : .( )

 5.髙橋　優輝     ＳＡ一関      中2 : .( )

 6.泉澤　悠人     ＪＳＳ北上    中1 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.山内　健生     滝沢南中      中2 : .( )

 3.山本　貫慈     矢巾北中      中2 : .( )

 4.細川　敦人     ＳＡ一関      中1 : .( )

 5.白藤　　楓     花巻ＳＦ      中3 : .( )

 6.波多野優大     ＪＳＳ北上    中1 : .( )

 7.大畠恵史朗     花巻ＳＦ      中1 : .( )

 8.佐藤　柔太     滝沢中        中1 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 51 女子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.伊藤世流杏     厨川中        中1 : .( )

 4.佐々木咲和     釜石中        中3 : .( )

 5.中島　優月     ＪＳＳ北上    中2 : .( )

 6.菅原　向葵     ＪＳＳ北上    中2 : .( )

 7.北村　友花     盛岡ＳＳ      中2 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 52 男子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.                : .( )

 4.小納　琉斗     ＪＳＳ北上    中3 : .( )

 5.酒井健太郎     福岡ﾏｰﾘﾝｽﾞSC  中1 : .( )

 6.平澤丈一郎     花巻ＳＦ      中3 : .( )

 7.宮本　遙多     福岡ﾏｰﾘﾝｽﾞSC  中3 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 53 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.                : .( )

 4.佐藤　芽里     盛岡ｵﾙｶSC     中1 : .( )

 5.赤平　夕芽     ＪＳＳ北上    中2 : .( )

 6.箱石　　遥     盛岡ＳＳ      中2 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.小笠原佳穂     ＪＳＳ北上    中1 : .( )

 2.川村　鞠采     盛岡ＳＳ      中2 : .( )

 3.髙橋　陽久     福岡ﾏｰﾘﾝｽﾞSC  中2 : .( )

 4.半沢　光彩     ＳＡ一関      中3 : .( )

 5.駿河　　藍     滝沢南中      中2 : .( )

 6.照井　　晴     ＪＳＳ北上    中2 : .( )

 7.瀧澤　千尋     ＳＡ一関      中2 : .( )

 8.阿部　優花     ＪＳＳ青山    中2 : .( )

 9.吉田　絆花     上野中        中1 : .( )

№ 54 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.篠村　紅羽     ＪＳＳ盛岡    中2 : .( )

 4.鈴木　雄大     ＪＳＳ北上    中2 : .( )

 5.安達　大翔     雫石中        中2 : .( )

 6.村上　巴琉     水沢中        中1 : .( )

 7.柾本　旭日     滝沢南中      中2 : .( )

 8.佐藤　悠仁     大宮中        中2 : .( )

 9.                : .( )



№ 54 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
中学生

２組 着順 時間

 1.伊藤　壮平     北上南中      中2 : .( )

 2.村田　諒生     ＪＳＳ青山    中1 : .( )

 3.松村　優介     ＳＡ一関      中1 : .( )

 4.谷口　颯空     磐井中        中2 : .( )

 5.佐々木琥太郎   ＪＳＳ北上    中2 : .( )

 6.佐々木羚伍     大宮中        中2 : .( )

 7.柄谷　朋哉     ＪＳＳ北上    中3 : .( )

 8.竹原颯汰朗     大宮中        中1 : .( )

 9.廣田　白馬     大宮中        中3 : .( )

№ 55 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.園田　芽生     紫波第一中    中3 : .( )

 3.小泉　　桜     厨川中        中2 : .( )

 4.三浦　愛莉     二戸ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 5.中村　璃音     ＪＳＳ北上    中3 : .( )

 6.細野　桜花     ＪＳＳ盛岡    中2 : .( )

 7.苅敷山　凛     福岡ﾏｰﾘﾝｽﾞSC  中3 : .( )

 8.佐藤　芽里     盛岡ｵﾙｶSC     中1 : .( )

 9.冨岡　蓮乃     滝沢南中      中1 : .( )

№ 56 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.山崎　泰雅     釜石中        中3 : .( )

 3.篠村　紅羽     ＪＳＳ盛岡    中2 : .( )

 4.谷口　颯空     磐井中        中2 : .( )

 5.工藤　真陽     盛岡ｵﾙｶSC     中2 : .( )

 6.佐々木翔星     花巻ＳＦ      中2 : .( )

 7.佐藤　悠仁     大宮中        中2 : .( )

 8.照井　隆翔     花巻ＳＦ      中1 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.村田　諒生     ＪＳＳ青山    中1 : .( )

 2.大矢　柊真     花巻ＳＦ      中1 : .( )

 3.熊谷　遼雅     ＪＳＳ盛岡    中1 : .( )

 4.松好　翔生     水沢ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

 5.大矢　一誠     花巻ＳＦ      中3 : .( )

 6.松本　青空     ＪＳＳ北上    中3 : .( )

 7.小笠原助維     ＪＳＳ北上    中3 : .( )

 8.菊池　克己     ＪＳＳ北上    中2 : .( )

 9.佐々木翔星     遠野東中      中2 : .( )

№ 57 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.                : .( )

 4.嶋守芽衣子     見前南中      中2 : .( )

 5.小田　彩羽     紫波第一中    中3 : .( )

 6.佐藤　柚香     花泉中        中2 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.桒原　さや     花巻ＳＦ      中2 : .( )

 3.小野寺さくら   二戸ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 4.竹内　柚香     紫波第一中    中2 : .( )

 5.小山　琴弓     滝沢中        中2 : .( )

 6.赤平　夕芽     ＪＳＳ北上    中2 : .( )

 7.箱石　　遥     盛岡ＳＳ      中2 : .( )

 8.荒谷　朋澄     二戸ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 9.髙橋　莉央     紫波第一中    中3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.小笠原　結     花巻ＳＦ      中1 : .( )

 2.那須川琴梨     水沢中        中1 : .( )

 3.田澤　真秀     水沢中        中2 : .( )

 4.吉田　絆花     上野中        中1 : .( )

 5.小苅米柚月     ＪＳＳ盛岡    中2 : .( )

 6.小川　羽菜     花巻ＳＦ      中3 : .( )

 7.齊藤　怜奈     厨川中        中1 : .( )

 8.菊池　成美     花巻ＳＦ      中1 : .( )

 9.菊地　　葵     花巻ＳＦ      中3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 1.北向　翠花     セ・盛岡      中3 : .( )

 2.小野寺愛乃     水沢ＳＣ      中1 : .( )

 3.筑紫　七緒     下小路中      中3 : .( )

 4.岩越　稀星     紫波第一中    中3 : .( )

 5.和賀　　結     ＪＳＳ北上    中2 : .( )

 6.工藤　夢桜     ＪＳＳ北上    中2 : .( )

 7.髙橋　桜心     ＪＳＳ青山    中2 : .( )

 8.菊池　　麗     釜石中        中3 : .( )

 9.北村　友花     盛岡ＳＳ      中2 : .( )



№ 58 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.                : .( )

 4.藤原　　力     大宮中        中3 : .( )

 5.松井　梗輔     花巻ＳＦ      中3 : .( )

 6.高橋　澪央     ＪＳＳ青山    中1 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.級木　駿斗     盛岡ＳＳ      中2 : .( )

 2.工藤　真陽     盛岡ｵﾙｶSC     中2 : .( )

 3.髙橋　優輝     ＳＡ一関      中2 : .( )

 4.髙橋　陽樹     ＪＳＳ北上    中2 : .( )

 5.鎌田　大輝     花巻東ＳＣ    中3 : .( )

 6.立花　蒼來     コナミ北上    中1 : .( )

 7.廣田　白馬     大宮中        中3 : .( )

 8.佐藤　柔太     滝沢中        中1 : .( )

 9.武田　空久     水沢ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.瀧口　一護     ＪＳＳ盛岡    中1 : .( )

 2.畠山綜一郎     磐井中        中3 : .( )

 3.日高　遼介     水沢ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

 4.伊藤　輝哉     磐井中        中3 : .( )

 5.藤原　照護     花巻ＳＦ      中3 : .( )

 6.大畠恵史朗     花巻ＳＦ      中1 : .( )

 7.細川　敦人     ＳＡ一関      中1 : .( )

 8.小笠原暖人     盛岡ｵﾙｶSC     中2 : .( )

 9.鈴木　遥斗     紫波第一中    中3 : .( )

№ 59 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.青山　咲妃     北上南中      中1 : .( )

 3.小笠原佳穂     ＪＳＳ北上    中1 : .( )

 4.小瀬川花音     下小路中      中2 : .( )

 5.山崎　有紀     福岡ﾏｰﾘﾝｽﾞSC  中2 : .( )

 6.村田　萌生     ＪＳＳ青山    中3 : .( )

 7.遠藤　華奈     水沢ＳＣ      中3 : .( )

 8.髙橋帆乃佳     城東中        中2 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 60 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間

 1.佐藤　青空     ＪＳＳ北上    中2 : .( )

 2.小野寺悠真     水沢中        中2 : .( )

 3.瀬川　佳晃     花巻東ＳＣ    中3 : .( )

 4.波多野優大     ＪＳＳ北上    中1 : .( )

 5.大畠雄太朗     花巻ＳＦ      中3 : .( )

 6.佐々木琥太郎   ＪＳＳ北上    中2 : .( )

 7.鎌田　颯天     ＪＳＳ北上    中2 : .( )

 8.紫葉　瑞樹     福岡ﾏｰﾘﾝｽﾞSC  中2 : .( )

 9.加藤　周良     水沢ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

№ 61 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.阿部　優花     ＪＳＳ青山    中2 : .( )

 3.佐々木咲和     釜石中        中3 : .( )

 4.髙橋　陽久     福岡ﾏｰﾘﾝｽﾞSC  中2 : .( )

 5.中島　優月     ＪＳＳ北上    中2 : .( )

 6.菅原　向葵     ＪＳＳ北上    中2 : .( )

 7.真鍋いろは     花北中        中1 : .( )

 8.伊藤世流杏     厨川中        中1 : .( )

 9.井筒　彩花     ＪＳＳ盛岡    中2 : .( )

№ 62 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.鈴木　雄大     ＪＳＳ北上    中2 : .( )

 4.山内　健生     滝沢南中      中2 : .( )

 5.日高　遼介     水沢ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

 6.柄谷　朋哉     ＪＳＳ北上    中3 : .( )

 7.柾本　旭日     滝沢南中      中2 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.宮本　遙多     福岡ﾏｰﾘﾝｽﾞSC  中3 : .( )

 2.川崎　　凜     下橋中        中3 : .( )

 3.小川　　晴     花巻ＳＦ      中1 : .( )

 4.平澤丈一郎     花巻ＳＦ      中3 : .( )

 5.酒井健太郎     福岡ﾏｰﾘﾝｽﾞSC  中1 : .( )

 6.大沼　駿作     二戸ＳＳ      中2 : .( )

 7.小納　琉斗     ＪＳＳ北上    中3 : .( )

 8.立花　蒼來     コナミ北上    中1 : .( )

 9.松村　優介     ＳＡ一関      中1 : .( )



№ 63 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.                : .( )

 4.船木　一花     見前南中      中1 : .( )

 5.佐藤　柚香     花泉中        中2 : .( )

 6.嶋守芽衣子     見前南中      中2 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.朝日田明香里   ＪＳＳ青山    中1 : .( )

 2.桒原　さや     花巻ＳＦ      中2 : .( )

 3.髙橋　莉央     紫波第一中    中3 : .( )

 4.荒谷　朋澄     二戸ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 5.竹内　柚香     紫波第一中    中2 : .( )

 6.小野寺さくら   二戸ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

 7.本間　理子     下橋中        中2 : .( )

 8.小田　彩羽     紫波第一中    中3 : .( )

 9.小原　咲夢     紫波第一中    中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.小笠原　結     花巻ＳＦ      中1 : .( )

 2.那須川琴梨     水沢中        中1 : .( )

 3.山口　真心     コナミ北上    中1 : .( )

 4.菊地　　葵     花巻ＳＦ      中3 : .( )

 5.小苅米柚月     ＪＳＳ盛岡    中2 : .( )

 6.小川　羽菜     花巻ＳＦ      中3 : .( )

 7.佐藤　聡水     コナミ北上    中2 : .( )

 8.井筒　彩花     ＪＳＳ盛岡    中2 : .( )

 9.菊池　成美     花巻ＳＦ      中1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 1.北向　翠花     セ・盛岡      中3 : .( )

 2.髙橋　桜心     ＪＳＳ青山    中2 : .( )

 3.筑紫　七緒     下小路中      中3 : .( )

 4.工藤　夢桜     ＪＳＳ北上    中2 : .( )

 5.中村　璃音     ＪＳＳ北上    中3 : .( )

 6.岩越　稀星     紫波第一中    中3 : .( )

 7.細野　桜花     ＪＳＳ盛岡    中2 : .( )

 8.真鍋いろは     花北中        中1 : .( )

 9.三浦　愛莉     二戸ＳＳ      中1 : .( )

№ 64 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
中学生

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.武藤大輝斗     紫波第一中    中3 : .( )

 3.山﨑　拓人     紫波第一中    中2 : .( )

 4.志土富　翼     釜石中        中1 : .( )

 5.佐々木一翔     釜石中        中2 : .( )

 6.高橋　澪央     ＪＳＳ青山    中1 : .( )

 7.松井　梗輔     花巻ＳＦ      中3 : .( )

 8.杉田　　光     釜石中        中2 : .( )

 9.鷹羽　琉伊     大宮中        中2 : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.川村　采世     大宮中        中2 : .( )

 2.畑林　克成     大宮中        中2 : .( )

 3.武田　空久     水沢ＳＣ      中2 : .( )

 4.川崎　　凜     下橋中        中3 : .( )

 5.福内　来都     北上南中      中2 : .( )

 6.鎌田　大輝     花巻東ＳＣ    中3 : .( )

 7.大矢　柊真     花巻ＳＦ      中1 : .( )

 8.藤原　　力     大宮中        中3 : .( )

 9.久保田開智     大宮中        中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.鈴木　遥斗     紫波第一中    中3 : .( )

 2.髙橋　陽樹     ＪＳＳ北上    中2 : .( )

 3.小笠原暖人     盛岡ｵﾙｶSC     中2 : .( )

 4.瀧口　一護     ＪＳＳ盛岡    中1 : .( )

 5.藤原　照護     花巻ＳＦ      中3 : .( )

 6.伊藤　輝哉     磐井中        中3 : .( )

 7.大沼　駿作     二戸ＳＳ      中2 : .( )

 8.小川　　晴     花巻ＳＦ      中1 : .( )

 9.畠山綜一郎     磐井中        中3 : .( )


